
 Year 11 Mock Timetable 26  

 
 

  

Week AM PM 

Tuesday 9th December 2025 Drama Component 1 (all day) 11A/Dr1 

Week AM PM 

Tuesday 16th December 2025 Art Mock Exam (all day) – 11B/Ad1 & 11C/Ad1 

Week  AM PM 

Tuesday 6th January 2026 English Literature (1hr45m) Art ESA paper introduction 

Wednesday 7th January 2026 Maths paper 1 (1hr30m) Catering (1hr20m) 

Thursday 8th January 2026 Biology (1hr15m/1hr45m)  

Friday 9th January 2026 Computer Science paper 1 (2hr)  



 Year 11 Mock Timetable 26  

 

 

Week  AM PM 

Monday 12th January 2026 English Language (1hr45m)  

Tuesday 13th January 2026 Chemistry (1hr15m/1hr45m) DT (1hr15m) 

Wednesday 14th January 2026 Maths Paper 2 (1hr30m) 
Drama (1hr30m)  
iMedia (1hr30m)  

Thursday 15th January 2026 Physics (1hr15m/1hr45m)  

Friday 16th January 2026 
PE Paper 1 (1hr) & Paper 2 (30m)  
RE Paper 1 (1hr45m) 

Music (1hr15m) 

Week AM PM 

Monday 19th January 2026 Geography (1hr30m) 
French Listening (35m/45m) 
French Reading (45m/1hr) 

Tuesday 20th January 2026 History (1hr15m) RE Paper 2 (55m) 

Wednesday 21st January 2026 
Spanish Listening (35m/45m) 
Spanish Reading (45m/1hr)  

 

Thursday 22nd January 2026 Statistics (1hr45m)  

Friday 23rd January 2026 Mop ups 


